318  three hundred eighteen

DIRECTIONS 1. Count the dots of each color in the ten frames. Trace 
or write the numbers. 2. Trace and write those numbers in order.

Chapter 8 • Lesson 3 three hundred nineteen 319

DIRECTIONS 3. Count the dots of each color in the ten frames. 
Trace or write the numbers. 4. Trace and write those numbers in order.